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H#WindFinalsTeamAge
Women 50 Meter Dash

Name

Finals
1 Saadus, Julie
2
3

Lahm, Annette
Stone, Chrisine

H#
H#

W45
W40
W56

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

8.36
8.54

11.01

0.8
0.8
0.8

W35 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Birade, Dena W39 Unattached 12.58 -0.5
W40 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Lahm, Annette W40 Unattached 16.53 -0.5
W45 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Saadus, Julie W45 Unattached 15.99 -0.5
W55 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1
2
3

Hanscom, Rita
Cohn, Linda
Stone, Chrisine

W57
W58
W56

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

14.41
15.35
21.90

-0.5
-0.5
-0.5

W60 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Matthews, Benda W61 Unattached 14.74 -0.5
Women 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Birade, Dena
2 Black, Jai
3 Hanscom, Rita
4 Matthews, Benda
5 Bowman, Jeanne
6 Saadus, Julie
7 Lahm, Annette

W39
W49
W57
W61
W58
W45
W40

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

25.62
27.02
29.84
31.36
32.48
33.30
33.84

-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6

W45 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Black, Jai W49 Unattached 59.95
Women 800 Meter Run
Finals

1 Arambulo, Celestine W41 Unattached 2:28.71
W40 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Arambulo, Celestine W41 Unattached 5:00.01
W50 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Lee, Debbie W54 Unattached 5:43.54
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W50 5000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Ney, Mimi W52 Unattached 23:15.03
W55 5000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Teran, Marcella W56 Unattached 20:53.58
Women High Jump
Finals

1 Hanscom, Rita W57 Unattached 4-04.00 1.32m
Women Pole Vault
Finals

1 O'Connor, Nadine
1 Regan, Alison

W69
W45

Unattached
Unattached

2.88m
2.88m

9-05.25
9-05.25

Women Long Jump
Finals

1 Cohn, Linda W58 Unattached 3.56m 11-08.25 NWI
Women Shot Put
Finals

1
2

---

Dunton, Linn
Cohn, Linda
Perry, Hattie

W54
W58
W68

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

10.20m
9.84m
FOUL

33-05.75
32-03.50

Women Discus Throw
Finals

1
2
3
4
5

Dunton, Linn
Cohn, Linda
O'Connor, Nadine
Nelson, Trinidad
Stone, Chrisine

W54
W58
W69
W41
W56

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

27.99m
25.14m
22.22m
15.07m
11.86m

91-10
82-06
72-11
49-05
38-11

Women Hammer Throw
Finals

1
2
3

Dunton, Linn
Cohn, Linda
Nelson, Trinidad

W54
W58
W41

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

35.58m
24.06m
22.43m

116-09
78-11
73-07

Men 50 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Sommars, Nathan M35
2 McConkey, Phil M54
3 Sawamura, John M41
4 Llavanes, Rudy M55
5 Brito, Renato M46
6 Tampon, Sampson
7 Richards, Dick
8 Thorpe Sr, Karl
9

10
Rose, Ed
McClellan, Kenneth

M46
M76
M72
M62
M46

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

6.56
6.68
6.71
7.00
7.03
7.29
7.86
7.96
8.04
8.06

1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1

-0.9
-0.9
-0.9
-0.9
1.1

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1

Finals ... (Men 50 Meter Dash)
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11
12
13
14

Honea, Jim M66
Ahmadipour, Aryan
Carr, John
Wellver, Duke

M53
M72
M76

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

8.26
8.70

10.23
12.07

-0.9
1.1

-0.9
-0.9

2
1
2
2

M34&U 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Watson, Leonidas M31 Unattached 11.06 -0.5
M35 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Sommars, Nathan M35 Unattached 12.16 -0.5
M40 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Sawamura, John M41 Unattached 12.50 -0.5
M45 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Turnage, Felton M45
2 Zoolakis, Anthony M45
3 Foster, Rob
4
5

M49
M46
M46

Brito, Renato
Tampon, Sampson

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

12.17
12.58
12.82
13.32
13.58

-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5

M50 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 McConkey, Phil M54
2 Lofton, James M54
3 Chinn, James M52
4
5
6

Chen, Chris M51
Murray, Richard M53

M53Ahmadipour, Aryan

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

12.51
12.56
12.58
13.10
13.48
17.32

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
-1.0

2
2
2
2
2
4

M55 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Pizza, Greg M57
2 Llavanes, Rudy
3 Stone, Ken
4 Van Zitter, Peter

Tipping, Mike5

M55
M57
M56
M58

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

12.78
13.32
14.02
14.87
15.05

1.3
NWI

1.3
NWI

1.3

3
2
3
2
3

M60 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Kinney, Joseph M60
2 Tanabe, Douglass
3 Little, John
4 Bradley, Bruce

Rose, Ed5

M62
M61
M63
M62

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

13.72
14.14
14.60
14.73
14.90

1.3
-1.0
1.3
1.3

-1.0

3
4
3
3
4
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M65 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1
2

Barry, Green
Honea, Jim

M65
M66

Unattached
Unattached

14.86
15.86

1.3
-1.0

3
4

M70 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Thorpe Sr, Karl
2 Carr, John

M72
M72

Unattached
Unattached

15.09
17.70

-1.0
-1.0

4
4

M75 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1
2

Richards, Dick
McCarthy, Brian

M76
M78

Unattached
Unattached

15.04
27.71

-1.0
-1.0

4
4

Men 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Pittman, Geoffrey M38
2 Sommars, Nathan M35
3 Chambers, Keith M32
4 Allen, McDuffrie M49
5 Rhodes, Jason M39
6 Chinn, James M52
7 Birade, Laurent M44
8 Lofton, James M54
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sawamura, John M41
Zoolakis, Anthony M45
Foster, Rob M49
Pizza, Greg M57
Llavanes, Rudy M55
Brito, Renato M46
Stone, Ken M57
Fitzpatrick, Bill M60
Rose, Ed M62
Thorpe Sr, Karl M72
Jones, Eric M68
Honea, Jim M66
Ahmadipour, Aryan
Carr, John
Karas, Ed

M53
M72
M76

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

23.37
23.93
23.97
24.78
24.83
24.99
25.20
25.36
25.42
25.47
25.83
26.19
27.80
27.92
28.30
28.70
30.55
32.20
33.03
33.68
40.69
41.31
51.79

1.3
1.3
1.3

-1.0
-1.7
-1.0
1.3

-1.0
1.3
1.3
1.3

-1.0
-1.0
1.3

-1.7
-1.7
-1.7
-1.1
-1.7
-1.7
-1.1
-1.1
-1.1

1
1
1
2
3
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
3
3
3
4
3
3
4
4
4

M34&U 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Chambers, Keith M32 Unattached 51.87
M35 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Pittman, Geoffrey M38 Unattached 52.08
M40 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Gore, Tim M41 Unattached 56.35 3

Finals ... (M40 400 Meter Dash)
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2
3

Sawamura, John
Woods, David

M41
M41

Unattached
Unattached

58.15
1:16.30

1
1

M45 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Allen, McDuffrie M49 Unattached 54.78
M50 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1
---

Chen, Chris M51
M53Ahmadipour, Aryan

Unattached
Unattached

57.94
DNF

1
2

M55 400 Meter Dash
Finals

--- Richardson, Robert M58 Unattached DNF
M60 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1
3

Fitzpatrick, Bill
Wennerstrom, Steve

M60
M62

Unattached
Unattached

1:06.13
1:23.88

2
2

M65 400 Meter Dash
Finals

2 Jones, Eric M68 Unattached 1:13.45 2
M70 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Gauntner, Richard M70 Unattached 1:19.51 2
M75 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1
2
3

Karas, Ed
Wellver, Duke
McCarthy, Brian

M76
M76
M78

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

1:54.90
2:06.29
2:12.19

2
2
2

Men 800 Meter Run
Finals

1 Rhodes, Jason M39
2 Ducanson, Rob M55
3 Cox, Darren M41
4 Sarno, Mark M49
5 Douglas, Chuck M50
6 Shapiro, Gary
7 Dietz, Mike
8 Caviston, Michael
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Bradley, Bruce
Satterfield, Jim
Pfeiffer, Rick
McClellan, Kenneth
Gauntner, Richard
Karas, Ed
Wellver, Duke

M60
M47
M50
M63
M59
M60
M46
M70
M76
M76

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

2:07.05
2:16.02
2:18.38
2:24.75
2:27.48
2:28.35
2:28.53
2:38.69
2:39.79
2:40.97
2:44.92
2:59.08
3:00.73
4:22.25
5:03.78

Finals ... (Men 800 Meter Run)
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--- Tipping, Mike M58 Unattached DNF
M35 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Karp, Jason M38 Unattached 4:47.50
M40 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Gore, Tim
2
3

Towle, James
Fader, Sean

M41
M43
M42

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

4:16.09
4:30.32
4:33.34

M45 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Sarno, Mark M49 Unattached 4:52.28
M50 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Fain, William M54
2
3
4
5

Douglas, Chuck M50
Schnieders, Peter
Cook, Dave
Hemmings, William

M52
M54
M54

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

4:53.45
5:00.73
5:09.01
5:12.83
5:25.47

M55 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Satterfield, Jim M59 Unattached 5:27.88
M60 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Bradley, Bruce M63 Unattached 5:35.49
M65 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Shirley, Grame M65 Unattached 6:00.23
M70 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Gauntner, Richard M70 Unattached 6:04.94
M75 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1
2
3

Karas, Ed
Wellver, Duke
McCarthy, Brian

M76
M76
M78

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

8:57.01
9:36.80
9:38.79

M35 5000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Konya, Akos M36 Unattached 16:30.15
M40 5000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Horton, Todd M42 Unattached 16:54.67

Finals ... (M40 5000 Meter Run)
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2 Smith, Lindel M40 Unattached 24:18.22
M45 5000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Thacher, Andy M48
M482 Doi, Douglas

Unattached
Unattached

20:46.67
21:30.82

M50 5000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Adam, Weiner
2 Nelson, Brian
3
4

Burch, Stephen
Cook, Dave

M51
M53
M54
M54

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

16:45.42
17:33.48
18:30.87
19:15.48

M70 5000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Gauntner, Richard M70 Unattached 21:56.10
M75 5000 Meter Run
Finals

1 McCarthy, Brian M78 Unattached 30:07.28
M50-69 100 Short Hurdles
Finals

1 Wilson, Thaddeus M60 Unattached 15.07 0.6
M30-49 110 Short Hurdles
Finals

1 Woods, David M41 Unattached 23.25 1.0
M60-79 300 Long Hurdles
Finals

1 Wilson, Thaddeus M60 Unattached 44.43
M30-59 400 Long Hurdles
Finals

1 Birade, Laurent M44 Unattached 58.69
M30-59 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Finals

1
2

Cox, Darren
Caviston, Michael

M41
M50

Unattached
Unattached

10:47.9h
14:13.2h

Men High Jump
Finals

1 Teller, Richard
2 Rader, Charlie
3 Little, John
4 Tipping, Mike

M59
M63
M61
M58

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

5-02.00
5-00.00
4-10.00
4-02.00

1.57m
1.52m
1.47m
1.27m

Men Pole Vault
Finals

1 Beck, Wendell M52 Unattached 4.35m 14-03.25

Finals ... (Men Pole Vault)
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2 Brown, Charles
3 Kendal, Charles Matthew
4 Tipping, Mike

M55
M48
M58

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

3.78m
3.63m
2.28m

12-04.75
11-10.75
7-05.75

Men Long Jump
Finals

1 Watson, Leonidas M31
2 Wilson, Thaddeus M60
3 Tampon, Sampson M46
4 Tanabe, Douglass
5 Chinn, James
6 Little, John

Tipping, Mike
Rose, Ed

7
8

M62
M52
M61
M58
M62

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

7.23m
4.97m
4.83m
4.48m
4.38m
4.28m
4.18m
3.98m

23-08.75
16-03.75
15-10.25
14-08.50
14-04.50
14-00.50
13-08.75
13-00.75

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Men Triple Jump
Finals

1 Watson, Leonidas M31
2 Richardson, Robert M58
3
4

Rose, Ed M62
M56Van Zitter, Peter

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

14.30m
9.09m
8.17m
8.14m

46-11.00
29-10.00
26-09.75
26-08.50

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Men Shot Put
Finals

1 Rainis, Mike M32
2 Grace, Josh M40
3 Nelson, Troy M40
4 Villa, Din M37
5 Estrada, Michael M55
6 Mishalof, David M63
7 Terauds, Juris M74
8 Richardson x, Robert M63
9

10
11
12
13

Howard, Kent
Woods, David
Tipping, Mike
Rosen, Alan
Lampert, Seymour

M62
M41
M58
M75
M91

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

15.71m
14.40m
11.11m
10.79m
10.68m
10.61m
10.28m
10.26m
9.63m
8.97m
8.17m
8.11m
6.19m

51-06.50
47-03.00
36-05.50
35-05.00
35-00.50
34-09.75
33-08.75
33-08.00
31-07.25
29-05.25
26-09.75
26-07.25
20-03.75

Men Discus Throw
Finals

1 Johnson, Erik M41
2 Grace, Josh M40
3 Richardson x, Robert M63
4 Howard, Kent
5 Nelson, Troy
6
7
8
9

10

Estrada, Michael
Villa, Din
Terauds, Juris
Rosen, Alan
Barry, James

M62
M40
M55
M37
M74
M75
M53

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

49.42m
47.86m
37.41m
36.52m
35.21m
34.33m
33.16m
32.32m
31.37m
30.74m

162-02
157-00
122-09
119-10
115-06
112-07
108-09
106-00
102-11
100-10

Finals ... (Men Discus Throw)
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11
12
13
14

Mishalof, David
Caviston, Michael
Woods, David
Lampert, Seymour

M63
M50
M41
M91

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

25.48m
24.70m
23.46m
12.65m

83-07
81-00
77-00
41-06

Men Hammer Throw
Finals

1 Meyer, Thomas
2 Song, Kio
3 Lampert, Seymour

M59
M85
M91

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

43.50m
26.40m
15.67m

142-08
86-07
51-05

W40 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1 Ugrob, kristin W41 Unattached 34:38.7h
W45 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1
2

Salvato, Liz
Keane, Katrina

W48
W47

Unattached
Unattached

29:36.1h
34:53.3h

W55 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1 Clark, Wendy W58 Unattached 34:49.0h
M60 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1 Price, Charlie M63 Unattached 32:53.0h
M70 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1 Bloomberg, Jonathan M72 Unattached 37:23.3h


